YOOCTOBEPEHUE KAYECTBA
CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY

Aatibim yaocTosepaem, T NPeANPUATUE, UTOTABAMBAIOLLEE M NOCTABNAIOLLEE MOMIO4HbIE NPOAYKTHI B MOAAOBY, A TaKKe Camu NPOAYKTHI
NOCTOAHHO HAXOAATCA NOA KOHTPO/IEM FOCYAAPCTBEHHBIX OPraHos PUHAAHAVM, OTBETCTBEHHBIX 33 KOHTPOb KaYecTBa NPOAYKTOB NUTAHWA.
MonoyHaa NPOAYKUUA OTBEYAET HA MOMEHT NOCTaBKY TPEBOBAHUAM 3KCNOPTA W NPUTOAHE B NULLLY NoAei 683 KaKUX-NHBO OrpaHUdeHul,

Herewith we certify that the company, which produces and delivers dairy products to Moldova as well as the products are submltted toa
permanent control from the Finnish governmental authorities, who supervise the quality control of the products.
When delivered, dairy products meet the export requirements and are qualified to the human consumption without any restrictions.

Tnpasurtens
sender

Valio Oy

Koa npoaykra
Product ID

33955 Valio Oltermanni cheese 250 g

33956 Valio Oltermanni cheese 17% 250 g
3943 Valio Oltermanni cheese 1 kg

205221 Viola pracess cheese creamy 200 g
205222 Viola process cheese creamy 400 g
205261 Viola process cheese slice creamy 150 g
200110 Viola process cheese slices burger 150g
3892 Oltermanni spreadable proc cheese 400 g
200006 Valio cream cheese natural 180 g
200005 Valio cream cheese garlic 180 g
200007 Valio cream cheese chives 180 g

Jara 3KCNopTa

Export date
22.10.2025

[lata u3rotosneHus
Manufacturing date

03.09.2025
04.09.2025
01.09.2025
02.10.2025

09.09., 29.09.2025
18.09., 03.10.2025
03.10., 09.10., 15.10.2025
17.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
29.09.2025 .

Ne cuyeta
Invoice No
75300784

Cpok peanusaumuu
Best before

01.05.2026
02.05.2026
29.04.2026
02.10.2026

09.09., 29.09.2026
16.05., 31.05.2026
01.04., 07.04., 13.04.2026
17.09.2026
28.01.2026
25.09.2026
24.09.2026

Total

Total Net Weight

On behalf of Plant Manager™"

81
450
330
440
144
408
204
204

2524

157/293
40/290
278/52/11(

cartons

11084,04 kg




EUROOPAN

UNIONI Export Health Certificate
1.1. Lihettdja 1.2. IMSOC-viite )
Nimi Valio Ltd. EXPORT.EU.FI1.2025.0000291
Osoite Meiieritie 6 1.2.a. Local Reference
00370 Helsinki 4
Maa Suomi 1SO-koodi FI
L.5. Vastaanottaja ‘ : 1.3, Toimivaltainen keskusviranomainen
Nimi VL-GROUP SERVICE SRL Ruokavirasto / Finnish Food Authority - Mustialankatu 3
Osoite BD.DECEBAL 6/4 AP 59 1.4. Local competent authority
— MD-2028 Kishinev Vantaan kaupunki - PL 8801 01030 VANTAAN KAUPUNKI
g Maa Moldova 1SO-koodi MD 2 .
o : ‘
1.7. Alkuperamaa 1SO-koodi 1.9. Country of destination 1SO-koodi
Suomi |F1 Moldova |MD
1.8. Region of origin Koodi o hrdrinpadntue
1.11. Place of Dispatch 1.12. Médarapaikka
Nimi Valio Ltd., Vantaa Nimi VL-GROUP SERVICE SRL
Osoite Fazerintie 2 Osoite BD.DECEBAL 6/4 AP 59
01230 Vantaa i, MD-2028 Kishinev
Hyvéksyntinu 60137 ® Hyviksyntinu VAT 1014600009362
riero mero
Maa Suomi Maa Moldova 1S0-koodi MD (
\— 1.13. Lastauspaikka ‘
"Nimi Valio Ltd., Vantaa 00 +03 (Europe/Helsinki)
Osoite Fazerintie 2
01230 Vantaa
Hyviksyntinu 60137
mero
Maa Suomi 1SO-koodi FI
115. Kuljetusvaline e
Tyyppi | Asiakirja [Tunnistetiedot Moldova(MD)
Maantieajoneuv | 75300784 HSV510 KIO012 | Moldova
0
1.18. Transport conditions
Jadhdytetty M
Kaupallist en asiakirjojen
viitenumerot
Myontamispaiva
_ Maa
Mydntamispaikka
1.19. Kul]etuspaallyksen numero / 51 atif ]
[ I(untm numero Sinetin numero
_____ B ~ : VALIO EXP 34453 e (
1.20. Certified as
Ihmisravinnoksi . : ;
1.23. Pakkausten kokonaislukumaéaéra 1.25. Kokonaisnettopaino 1.25. Kokonaisbruttopaino
2524 Laatikko 11084.04 Kg 11951.57Kg '

1.28. Description of consignment
1. 04 MAITO JA MEIJERITUOTTEET; LINNUNMUNAT; LUONNONHUNAJA; MUUALLE KUULUMATTOMAT ELAINPERAISET SYOTAVAT TUOTTEET

0406 Juusto ja juustoaine

Valmistuslaitos Pakkausten lukumaara Nettopaino ‘| Erdn numero
% 0406 Valio Ltd., 60407 (FI KA | 283Laankko~ e 893 Kg 5246514003, 5247514002,
Lajl - Teollisuustie #86 BT DO ] 5244512027
Haapavesi) i
BOVSTA Bos taurus ) P
Valmistuslaitos P&kkaus(enlukumﬂrl i _:' ’g'le:'(_opalno' Erén numero
) Valio Ltd., v.ua 60137 (Fl: msuaﬁkko Y8016 Kg ~TTE T~ |5275560701, 5252560708,
s Fazermue 2 oa antaa v " F17E A : ADBE PN 5252560711 5272560711
. I ENT- SR /< ab 2'§272560702
BOVSTA Bos taurus Fiate w0 AT \= L X 61560308 5276560301—
: . WY i H ST 0% , 5282560301,
i i g AN 8560304, 5260560704-705
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.filen/ro e 7 https:l/webgate._ec.europa.eli/tracesntlcertiﬁcatéleu-export/EXPOPLT.EU.FI.ZOZ5.00002_91 1/10



